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Welcome back after Christmas and a Happy 
New Year to you all.  

This term, we are looking at mathematical 
awareness, literature, songs, rhymes and 

different genres of music. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Useful Numbers 

Colyton Primary School  
01297 552231 

Seaton Primary School  
0129720922 

Kilmington Primary 
School 0129732762 

Shute Primary School 
 01297 33348 

Musbury Primary School 
01297 552687 

 
Breakfast 

Breakfast will be a 
complimentary platter 

for children 8am-
8.15am 

 
 Please see attached our new lunch menu!  

  



 

Dates for your diary and term dates 

• Monday 6th January – First day 

of term 

• Monday 13th January – Puzzle 

day in all rooms 

• Monday 27th January – 

Valentines photo shoot – don’t 

forget to book a slot! 

• Wednesday 29th January – 

Chinese New Year Day. Free 

Chinese banquet for all 

Wednesday children (It’s the 

year of the snake!) 

• Monday 3rd February – Bags for 

school collection. Please send in 

bags of unwanted clothes etc. 

• Friday 7th February – Maths day 

• Friday 14th February – Special 

lunch for all children (free) 

 Spring term 1st day back (1st half) - 

Monday 6th January  

 

February half term -  

Monday 17th – Friday 21st February  

 

Spring term 1st day back (2nd half) -  

Monday 24th February  

 

Easter holidays –  

Monday 7th – Friday 18th April  

 

Summer term 1st day back (1st half) -  

Tuesday 22nd April 

 

May half term –  

Tuesday 27th – Friday 30th May  

 

Summer term 1st day back (2nd half) -  

Monday 2nd June 

 

Last day of term –  

Friday 18th July 

 

 

 

 
  



 

 

 

  



 
 

 

Lunch menu January 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All of our food is cooked on site by our wonderful cook Lottie. We produce a well 
balanced lunch and snack menu and fresh fruit is served 3 times a day. We cook 

traditional lunches which hopefully encourages children to try new foods – 
exploring a wide range of tastes, textures and flavours.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday Ploughman’s lunch with 
fruit and custard 

Tuesday Sausage, mash and veg with 
fruit crumble and custard 

Wednesday Naan pizza with veg sticks 
and yoghurt 

Thursday Pasta and sauce with fruit 

Friday Spicy mince and nachos 
with yoghurt 



 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


